
 2016 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2016

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/6/2016 10:41 AM

Men 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 148 Kyle Smith Grinta! p/b Best Buddies Challenge 6
2 115 Stephen Jette Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo 4
3 122 Nick Cressey Reynolds roofing / crj racing 3
4 121 Philippe Mireault Stingray-Trek-Lacasse 2
5 135 Ralph Pahlmeyer CRCA/e2Value 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 6
2 187 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 4
3 142 Nathan Goates AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co 3
4 122 Nick Cressey Reynolds roofing / crj racing 2
5 179 Mike Heiss GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 6
2 142 Nathan Goates AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co 4
3 138 Jonas Gustafsson CRCA/Rockstar Games 3
4 182 Eric Hueston ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC 2
5 187 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 1

Stage 2 - Finish
1 187 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 10 :15
2 138 Jonas Gustafsson CRCA/Rockstar Games 7 :11
3 182 Eric Hueston ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC 5 :08
4 181 Sean Burger CS Velo 3 :05
5 169 Marshall Eidinger ALPHAVELO Q36.5 RACING 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 6
2 124 Leon Lyakovetsky CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent. 4
3 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 3

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 119 Brett Houser Tri-State Velo/Amoroso's :08
2 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday :06
3 162 Patrick Torpey CRCA/Team Health Warrior :04
4 181 Sean Burger CS Velo :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 136 Adam St. Germain Apex / NBX / Trek 6
2 162 Patrick Torpey CRCA/Team Health Warrior 4
3 180 Hunter Pronovost Cheshire Cycle Racing 3
4 125 Gabriel Remillard Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 145 Patrick Collins Minuteman Road Club :08
2 131 Victor Gras CRCA/Rockstar Games :06
3 166 Colin H. Murphy Grinta! p/b Best Buddies :04
4 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing :03

Stage 4 - GC 3
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday :08
2 145 Patrick Collins Minuteman Road Club :06
3 181 Sean Burger CS Velo :04
4 131 Victor Gras CRCA/Rockstar Games :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 6
2 136 Adam St. Germain Apex / NBX / Trek 4
3 180 Hunter Pronovost Cheshire Cycle Racing 3
4 119 Brett Houser Tri-State Velo/Amoroso's 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 136 Adam St. Germain Apex / NBX / Trek 10 :15
2 143 Jonathan Marshall Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Brown’s S 7 :11
3 148 Kyle Smith Grinta! p/b Best Buddies Challenge 5 :08
4 125 Gabriel Remillard Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing 3 :05
5 181 Sean Burger CS Velo 1 :03

Overall Results
1 136 Adam St. Germain Apex / NBX / Trek 20
2 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 18
3 187 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 15
4 148 Kyle Smith Grinta! p/b Best Buddies Challenge 11
5 138 Jonas Gustafsson CRCA/Rockstar Games 10
6 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 9
7 182 Eric Hueston ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC 7
8 142 Nathan Goates AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co 7
9 143 Jonathan Marshall Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Brown’s S 7
10 180 Hunter Pronovost Cheshire Cycle Racing 6
11 122 Nick Cressey Reynolds roofing / crj racing 5
12 125 Gabriel Remillard Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing 5
13 181 Sean Burger CS Velo 4
14 115 Stephen Jette Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo 4
15 124 Leon Lyakovetsky CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent. 4
16 121 Philippe Mireault Stingray-Trek-Lacasse 2
17 119 Brett Houser Tri-State Velo/Amoroso's 2
18 169 Marshall Eidinger ALPHAVELO Q36.5 RACING 1
19 135 Ralph Pahlmeyer CRCA/e2Value 1
20 179 Mike Heiss GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 1
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